
 

 

Port: Wilmington, USA 

Location: Situated in Delaware, midway between New York City and Washington DC, 

Wilmington is the first inbound deep-water port on the Delaware River, 65 miles from the Atlantic 

Ocean.  

 

General overview: The port, owned and operated by Diamond State Port Corporation, is North 

America's main gateway for imports of fresh fruit, juice concentrates and palletised frozen beef. It 

is the largest container terminal on the Delaware River and the world's primary banana hub, with 

large dockside cold storage facilities. The port handles containers, fruit, juice concentrates, frozen 

meat, newsprint, lumber, steel, vehicles, dry and liquid bulk.  

 

Traffic figures: Approx 6,700,000t of cargo, 190,000TEU and 380 vessels handled annually.  

 

Max size: LOA 218m, draught 11.9m. 

Ro-Ro facilities: 

Terminal Berth 
Length, 

meters 

Depth, 

meters 
Use 

Floating Berth 

Automobile / Ro-Ro Berth 

5, 6 

7 

264 

184 

118 

11.5 

10.66 

10.66 

Ro-Ro, Breakbulk 

 


