

+1-778-410-5037

+1-778-410-5001

info@cascadiaml.com www.cascadiaml.com

Suite 301, 1321 Blanshard Street, Victoria, BC V8W 0B6, Canada

Port: Wilmington, USA

Location: Situated in Delaware, midway between New York City and Washington DC, Wilmington is the first inbound deep-water port on the Delaware River, 65 miles from the Atlantic Ocean.

General overview: The port, owned and operated by Diamond State Port Corporation, is North America's main gateway for imports of fresh fruit, juice concentrates and palletised frozen beef. It is the largest container terminal on the Delaware River and the world's primary banana hub, with large dockside cold storage facilities. The port handles containers, fruit, juice concentrates, frozen meat, newsprint, lumber, steel, vehicles, dry and liquid bulk.

Traffic figures: Approx 6,700,000t of cargo, 190,000TEU and 380 vessels handled annually.

Max size: LOA 218m, draught 11.9m.

Ro-Ro facilities:

Terminal	Berth	Length, meters	Depth, meters	Use
Floating Berth	Automobile / Ro-Ro Berth	264	11.5	
	5, 6	184	10.66	Ro-Ro, Breakbulk
	7	118	10.66	